
2023 Juniors Regular Season Standings As of: 6/7/23

Team Name Wins Losses Ties Win% GP Alt% Tie Breaker/Comments

1 CUP Blues 7 13 0 1 0.964 14 0.844

2 MV Athletics 7 11 3 1 0.767 15 0.719

3 LA Giants 8 9 6 0 0.600 15 0.563

4 LA Mariners 8 7 7 0 0.500 14 0.438

5 BEC White Sox 7 2 13 0 0.133 15 0.125

6 BEC Cardinals 8 1 14 0 0.067 15 0.063

2023 Juniors Regular Season Schedule & Scores
Game# Day Date Time Away Score Home Score Field Notes

1 Mon 3/20/2023 6:00pm CUP Blues 21 MV Athletics 7 McKelvey

1 Mon 3/20/2023 5:00pm LA Giants 5 LA Mariners 8 Purissima

1 Tue 3/21/2023 5:00pm BEC Cardinals 4 BEC White Sox 3 Lou Viera

2 Sat 3/25/2023 1:00pm MV Athletics 20 BEC White Sox 5 Lou Viera

2 Sat 3/25/2023 1:00pm CUP Blues 12 LA Mariners 4 Purissima

2 Sat 3/25/2023 4:00pm BEC Cardinals 6 LA Giants 13 Purissima

3 Mon 3/27/2023 7:30pm LA Mariners 2 MV Athletics 17 McKelvey

4 Sat 4/1/2023 1:00pm CUP Blues 17 BEC White Sox 7 Lou Viera

4 Sat 4/1/2023 4:00pm BEC Cardinals 2 LA Mariners 16 Purissima

5 Mon 4/3/2023 7:30pm BEC Cardinals 3 MV Athletics 16 McKelvey

5 Tue 4/4/2023 5:30pm LA Mariners 14 BEC White Sox 2 Lou Viera

4 Sat 4/8/2023 4:00pm MV Athletics 21 LA Giants 3 Purissima Resched from 4/1

6 Tue 4/11/2023 5:30pm BEC White Sox 14 BEC Cardinals 6 Lou Viera

NA Thu 4/13/2023 5:30pm Palo Alto Little League 19 BEC  Cardinals 0 Lou Viera Out-of-District Game

6 Mon 4/17/2023 5:30pm LA Mariners 5 LA Giants 6 Purissima

3 Thu 4/20/2023 5:30pm LA Giants 13 BEC White Sox 3 Lou Viera Resched from 3/28

Sat 4/22/2023

7 Mon 4/24/2023 5:30pm LA Mariners 1 CUP Blues 10 Kennedy

7 Mon 4/24/2023 7:30pm BEC White Sox 1 MV Athletics 7 McKelvey

7 Tue 4/25/2023 5:30pm LA Giants 16 BEC Cardinals 3 Lou Viera

3 Thu 4/27/2023 5:30pm BEC Cardinals 0 CUP Blues 15 Kennedy Resched from 3/27

8 Sat 4/29/2023 1:00pm CUP Blues 17 BEC Cardinals 2 Lou Viera

8 Sat 4/29/2023 1:00pm MV Athletics 12 LA Mariners 0 Purissima

8 Sat 4/29/2023 4:00pm BEC White Sox 0 LA Giants 8 Purissima

9 Tue 5/2/2023 5:30pm LA Mariners 14 BEC Cardinals 13 Lou Viera

9 Wed 5/3/2023 5:30pm BEC White Sox 3 CUP Blues 18 Kennedy

10 Sat 5/6/2023 1:00pm BEC White Sox 7 LA Mariners 10 Purissima

10 Sat 5/6/2023 4:00pm CUP Blues 10 LA Giants 7 Purissima

11 Mon 5/8/2023 5:30pm LA Mariners 3 LA Giants 6 Purissima

11 Mon 5/8/2023 7:30pm CUP Blues 4 MV Athletics 1 McKelvey

11 Tue 5/9/2023 5:30pm BEC Cardinals 2 BEC White Sox 14 Lou Viera

9 Wed 5/10/2023 7:30pm LA Giants 8 MV Athletics 5 McKelvey Resched from 5/3 rainout

12 Sat 5/13/2023 1:00pm MV Athletics 11 BEC White Sox 1 Lou Viera

12 Sat 5/13/2023 4:00pm LA Giants 23 BEC Cardinals 3 Lou Viera

12 Sat 5/13/2023 4:00pm LA Mariners CUP Blues Kennedy Canceled; No make-up

13 Mon 5/15/2023 5:30pm BEC White Sox 2 LA Giants 12 Purissima

13 Tue 5/16/2023 5:30pm CUP Blues 22 BEC Cardinals 5 Lou Viera

13 Wed 5/17/2023 5:30pm MV Athletics 14 LA Mariners 8 Purissima

14 Sat 5/20/2023 9:00am LA Giants 0 MV Athletics 8 McKelvey

14 Sat 5/20/2023 1:00pm BEC Cardinals 1 LA Mariners 6 Purissima

14 Sat 5/20/2023 4:00pm BEC White Sox 8 CUP Blues 22 Kennedy

15 Mon 5/22/2023 5:30pm BEC White Sox 0 LA Mariners 10 Purissima

15 Tue 5/23/2023 5:30pm MV Athletics 23 BEC Cardinals 0 Lou Viera

15 Wed 5/24/2023 5:30pm CUP Blues 18 LA Giants 4 Purissima

10 Thu 5/25/2023 5:30pm MV Athletics 21 BEC Cardinals 2 Lou Viera Resched from 5/6

Memorial Day Weekend

5 Tue 5/30/2023 5:30pm LA Giants 6 CUP Blues 7 Kennedy Resched from 4/3

Wed 5/31/2023 Available for Makeups

6 Thu 6/1/2023 5:30pm MV Athletics 4 CUP Blues 4 Kennedy Resched from 4/5

Mon 6/5/2023 TOC Begins
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